Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Dimmers.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
Order Information:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
APF71Q=
AmberLED
Reveal Enclosed
Small Round Post
Top
F=Type V 1X78=78w U=120-277V AM=Amber C=Clear
Polycarbonate
Outer Conical
Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
APF71Q F=Type V 1X78=78w U=120-277V AM=Amber C=
Outer Conical Len
Clear Polycar
s
bonate
A
D
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 16⅛″ (411mm)
Height (A) 14⅞″ (378mm)
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PF70PC Clear Polycarbonate Outer Conical Lens.
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC,
50/60Hz
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion
Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19',
120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
PF70PC
APF71QF1X78UAMC
Type V
Grid in MH
MH=16 Feet
P17117 P17123
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects
Service to Fixture for Temporary or Permanent
Disabling (Fixture Always Off). IP65, 480V
Maximum.
P18132 Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed Service to
Fixture (Fixture Always on). IP65, Rated Load 7200w
Tungsten.
P18140 110-120VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
P18150 120VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell